
Pos
1
2
3
4

Nr.
91
17

096
6

Nome
Luiz Henrique Martins
Gabi Levis
Alexandros Nikolaos Methenitis
Marcelo Batista Dias

Classe
GP R3
GP 300
GP 300
GP250

Melhor Tm
2:12.839
2:16.778
2:20.455
2:24.022

Dif
-

+3.939
+7.616

+11.183

Melhor Spd
116,776
113,413
110,444
107,709

Na volta
4
5
6
5

Classificado pela melhor volta1a Paulista Motovelocidade
Domingo

1 Livre 250/300/500

Treino (15:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4.309 Km

02/18/18 08:10

1a Etapa Paulista de Motovelocidade
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